7:00

8:15

8:20

9:00
9:05

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

9:40

9:45
10:00

10:15

10:25
10:35
11:00

Tentative Agenda
BECKER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Regular Meeting
Date: Tuesday, April 13, 2010 at 8:15 a.m.
Location: Board Room, Courthouse

City, County, School and Chamber Quarterly Meeting — Chamber Hosting at DLCCC/Holmes
Theatre
Open Meeting
1. Pledge of Allegiance
2. Agenda Confirmation
3. Minutes of March 23, 2010
Commissioners
Open Forum
Reports and Correspondence
Appointments
Legislative Update/State Funding, Customer Service Update
Wild Rice Watershed Continued Special Meeting
New Off Sale Liquor License Public Hearing
Auditor-Treasurer
1. Licenses & Permits, Resolutions 04-10-1C & 04-10-1D
Finance Committee Minutes
1. Claims
Assessor
1. Abatements
Sheriff
1. Boat & Water State Grant, Resolution 04-10-1B
2. 2011 STS State Work Release Contract
Soil & Water
1. Natural Resources Block Grant
Veteran Services
1. Family Assistance Center, Resolution 04-10-1A
Human Resources
1. Personnel Policy Changes, Resolution 04-10-1E
2. AFSCME Letter of Agreement
Break
Human Services
1. Agenda Consideration
2. Human Services
a) Claims
3. Community Health
a) WIC Application
b) Claims
4. Transit
a) MnDot Funding, Resolution 04-10-1F
b) Claims
Red River Basin
1. Update on Long Term Flood Solutions
2. Other Red River Basin Activities
County Recreational Plan
Board Discussion Reference County Acquiring Lookout Mountain Property (Detroit Mountain)
Adjourn

aoprpLNE



