

## Tentative Agenda BECKER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Regular Meeting
Date: Tuesday, April 13, 2010 at 8:15 a.m. Location: Board Room, Courthouse

	, and the second se
7:00	City, County, School and Chamber Quarterly Meeting – Chamber Hosting at DLCCC/Holmes
	Theatre
8:15	Open Meeting
	1. Pledge of Allegiance
	2. Agenda Confirmation
	3. Minutes of March 23, 2010
8:20	Commissioners
	1. Open Forum
	2. Reports and Correspondence
	3. Appointments
	4. Legislative Update/State Funding, Customer Service Update
	5. Wild Rice Watershed Continued Special Meeting
9:00	New Off Sale Liquor License Public Hearing
9:05	Auditor-Treasurer
	1. Licenses & Permits, Resolutions 04-10-1C & 04-10-1D
9:10	Finance Committee Minutes
	1. Claims
9:15	Assessor
	1. Abatements
9:20	Sheriff
	Boat & Water State Grant, Resolution 04-10-1B
	2. 2011 STS State Work Release Contract
9:25	Soil & Water
	Natural Resources Block Grant
9:30	Veteran Services
0.40	Family Assistance Center, Resolution 04-10-1A
9:40	Human Resources
	1. Personnel Policy Changes, Resolution 04-10-1E
0.45	2. AFSCME Letter of Agreement
9:45	Break
10:00	Human Services
	Agenda Consideration     Human Services
	a) Claims
	3. Community Health
	a) WIC Application
	b) Claims
	4. Transit
	a) MnDot Funding, Resolution 04-10-1F
	b) Claims
10:15	Red River Basin
	tiem tillet med 11

10:35 Board Discussion Reference County Acquiring Lookout Mountain Property (Detroit Mountain)

Update on Long Term Flood Solutions
 Other Red River Basin Activities

10:25 County Recreational Plan

11:00 Adjourn